<b>O</b> marketzcel	Mobile No.: 9674477664	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Months Date of Location:	77.4.100.	3. Adhaelm
		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	

Freelancer Name Politi 1096 Freelancer Code: MXKOL 12024-0404 Job Title: 3005 Reference No: Fieldwork Location: 13 13 5 12 Date: 7 . 0 . 74

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CALION	Household - Odosha	38	110
the state of the s			

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs

	*		* 17.11	Additional Control of the		ers and I agree with	all
				and the state of the state of	merciali i schi less della		
Date: 7. 8	24		A tomo		etal olubiarenty	The state of the s	

Signed in the presence of:

Name of signee: Jamme jaya Rolkikans

,1) Witness Name: So mo

Contact number: 96744776

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 28309 Signature:

7. Adhikani

of the ess:-	ne Freelan Salo - 90	ncer: - C	200	9 CO	8357	Ba!	V di	v 10.	פידו					
	34311			el actua		BILI	. Art 1		, t.   '   E		114 .		4. 7d win b	
36 Ground F	s Name 8 KET XCE Floor, Gariah tation (CESC)	L DATA at Road, So	MATRI outh Dhaki	IX PVT. Li uria, Near Dha	<b>FD.</b> kuria Electri		For Co	nmercia	er y	3				
N No.: AAE(	CM5086D -40076389	The same				Ko din <sub>iz</sub> a - Pazierika	Date: Freelar	/ ? . ncer Cod	de: Mo	Kol	F20	24-6	yoy	
2 17		T	owards	my Charg	es/Fees	agains	A STATE OF THE STA					اد کا بند حصور		
ob No: 70740816						Orlgi		ignmen	t Re	evised	Assignmer and D	200	Quantity And Amount Payble	
ob Title: (3 005)						30	5 3	3.8.5	28	-3	8	75.8	Payble	
eldwork L	ocations:	36	J'R	. PU	00'				77771	L 5.1			property in the	
	Assignm					*	-		4			nour!		
ata Collection Type & Segment						Quan	tity	Rate	_	-	Ar	nount		
1- Brie	- Briefing charges								1	<del></del>				
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/L	isting						<del>.</del>	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	4180.0			
3- Mai	in intervie	w -				96	3	110	4-		4180.0			
4- Mai	in intervie	w-						T						
	deration/T pecify)			ription/Othe	rs 	person		nji ni	1		Jun dip		daging 1917	
ther Fe	es/Char	ges												
Supervisio	n Charges	Ca	2022	162	201	L	-		L	-				
xecutiv	e Name:	Sa	0000	1 Gib	XZI	3						1	THE RESERVE	
	ioyee ID	: vate:	Signati	ure: M			4				41	10	0.0	
otals	Maria		-	Job No.	Tack	Code	Amou	nt:-						
) rees for	Assigner		استلت	70,740			, anout	***						
نخني		تسنين		16			Amou	at.	-					
) Supervis	sion Charg	es												
	ننشيك			10 mari 1 = 1		and To	<del> </del>	-B) For			_			
upees in V	Words: /	-0w	011	HOUSE	1000	$\mathcal{C}$	00	H	Sord	JUL	of t	291	ry Car	
				and the	ومبيات	Sum	mary	÷,5.				<i>-</i>	/	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte	ched/ Q	luantity Rej C and Agre	ectedby	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Pa	5 /41 /	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	0016	H.II	og.	Sho	38	3	ed Mag		3	S	3	8		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acc	ber is: ( ount Name	e: J o ber: ? (	n (both sides of C) PP 6	Tayo	SA	Shik	Renefic	ciary Bar	ik Nam C Code	e: Se	nds IN C	nditions. BODIL OO1206	
						11/	- V							

arke† <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interview Research Data by Date of	registered with us as a freelance supplier for s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Issue: 7 8 24 Valid From: 8 9 4 to 25 8 25 ob Fieldwork Mobile No: 8/14 9 3049 Address: This Authority Card is issued on fithe freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	5. Swann .
ILU CUCCIO LEGIOCOLO	The moderness capped	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Swarma House Address Swarm Sam balpo

odisha.

Job No: 20240816

Job Title: 130051

Fieldwork Location: BBSR

Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2024-0406

Reference No:

Date: 7 . 8.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Office	Household - Odisha	24	110
Catalogue Service programme		and the second second	

The completed assignment should be delivered in required and end on . The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 7. 8. 24

Name of signee: Swan no mayes

Sward) Witness Name: Samuel Grand

Contact number: 967447766.

Signature: Sarkwa.

2) Witness Name: Glob am Sarkwa.

Contact number: 9830424 991

Signature:

5. Swain

	77/	17	( 0, 7				Swa	42000	.4		
* * *				in pale has	BILL			Jse:	4 19 4 16		
N. Nama &	Address				errole A	For Co	mmerciai	JSE.	*	THE STATE OF THE S	
istomer's Name & : MARKET XCEL 16 Ground Floor, Gariaha 15 Introduction Station (CESC), N No.: AAECM5086D	Road, South	I DI MINUNI IO	PVT. LTI , Near Dhaki	D. uria Electric		Bill No Date: Freela	188	28 7 4 MxKoi	F2024-	0406	
: +91-033-40076389				أختليها		+ Ass	ignment/s	stated below	<b>/</b> :		
نسب عربي والأعلان سيريج	Tov	vards n	ny Charg	es/Fees	agains	L ASS		stated below	ssignment	Quantity And	
Job No: 70740816						A I A	signment and Date	Number	and Date	Amount	
ob No: 707400.6								25	25.8	. 24	
1 Tales (2 0	051				. ?	4	9.5.74	KILTER		5 art s.gr	
ob Title: 30 ieldwork Locations:	38	CK,	PUS	v'							
ees for Assignm	ent					No. 1	Rate		Amount	3 7 1	
oata Collection Tyl	e & Segn	ent		T pt.	Quan	tity	RECO				
1- Briefing chan											
2- Recruitment/	Contact/Lis	sting			-	1	110		2640.00		
3- Main intervie					2	4	7,0	-			
4- Main intervie		V						1			
5- Moderation/ (Specify)	ranslation/	Transcri	ption/Othe	rs , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	UK:		ar week liet	- 0- 6 °TI	mai bi il. — d	A 25-11-15	
Other Fees/Chai	ges				T						
Supervision Charge			100	SCA			L				
<b>Executive Name</b>	: 50	030 1	G.h.	XZ	13	777					
EXECUTIVE Name	): Date: S	Signatu	re: /		<u>`</u>				2640	00	
Totals					Code		ount:-				
A) Fees for Assigner	nt		Job No.			+					
			20140 16	-		-	ount:-				
B) Supervision Char	ges							Net Daymo	nt -		
						otal	(A+B) FOR	Net Payme	214 0	orly.	
Rupees in Words:	wer.	Thou	1500	d S	×	HU	00000	O POOL	my c	vay.	
	ell ikir ili	90.00		es, i . i	Sun	nma	rv			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Ropecs III to			Date Collection	Quantity Sy Submit	mched/	Quantif	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthi Invoice	S Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
Assignment Number Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type	SUUTH	wou	140 010	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE				

narket xcel	xecutive Name:	Fisher Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase State, New Delhi, Delhi -110 Samu Ghosh G	- The Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-Sub-	an language Language Language	the freelancer
nis is to certify that	rket Xcel as property and collecting of	data. He/She has been authorier project specific Assignment  Yalid From S. 8.29 to 22  Yalid Prom S. 8.29 to 22  Yalid Prom S. 8.29 to 22	Letter. Reference No. 5.8.74 ob Fieldwor hority Card is issued o	k p.B	ehere
ne specific request of the	e freelance supp	lier to facilitate in his/her assignme	Divigina Assess	(Card Ho	ider's Signature
	<del></del>	Assignment letter	a i manangka magalabbih.	ode: MXKO	2.32
House Address	nsalpo	Job Title: (30 05) Fieldwork Location: (3/35)	Freelancer C Reference N Date:	.8.2	4
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefin	n balpu	Fieldwork Location: 197307	Date:	subject matter	and explained
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:	discussion we had a the assignment ar	Fieldwork Location: 1973	Date:	subject matter	and explained mentioned
Ods's ha.	discussion we had a the assignment ar	Fieldwork Location: 197307  PU92.  with you regarding the assignment per attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned	Date: 7	subject matter and conditions  Quantity	and explained mentioned

assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 7. 8. 74

Name of signee: 100 65000

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: \ Contact number: 96

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: Signature:

	- Eroola	ncer:- /	Pal	59'190	a	12	opo	007	301	セッサッし		11/11/25
e of the	he Free o	m 60	Jou	9 , (	20	S SKK	<b>J</b> '					
obile No	- 93	3 5	7/13	17	_			A-1 1-1			1 1	
						المائدان	3ILL		canno nen celo		AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	The state of the s
		Addre	cc		no fi		Fo	r Comme	Clai C		SANDAL THE FIRE	
ustomer'	s Name o	L DATA	MATR	IX PVT.	LTD	), a' u	ali III		18	822		10 10 M
have and	DANY GARBE	iai modu, J	Out Dian	uria, Near D	hakur	ia Electrici	Bi	11 140.	100	~ /	and the second s	1979] 100 × 411
distribution St	tation (CESC	), Kolkata-	700031				Di Er	eelancer (	odé:	MKK	01F2024-	0405
AN No · AAE	CM50860							Celani	-4/00	tated b	elow:	77. 7 July 200
h.: +91-033	-40070303			my Cha	rge	s/Feesag	ainst /	Assignme	กบรร	tated		Quantity And
				الماء العاور	pinto.	i Her C	against Assignment/ssta Original Assignment Number and Date			Revis Nun		Amount Payble
lob No: 7	2075		par U.Y		1 1111		14	18.8.		, red. 642	5.8.67	
ob Title:	130	051	GITT.			حالجت	17	15.5		L'i-al	The Illian City	11 3 4 4 7 T
ieldwork I	ocations:	13 13.	SRI	10U	97.5		18.74					
Foos for	dwork Locations: 13 BSR / 12 U913						uantit	Rate	e		Amoun	t
Data Colle	Collection Type & Segment					¿uanut)						
	efing char											
2- Rec	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					14	1//	0 1540		1540	5.00	
	Main interview -					//	<del>                                     </del>			State of the	<u> </u>	
4- Ma	in intervie	w-						1			والأخليف ووايس	Appendix of
5- Mo	deration/T	ranslatio	n/Transci	ription/Oth	ners	.uete	ing padd	e in a limit of the	- N	4 27 -7		
Other Fe	es/Char	ges										
	124			060	·S	5					1 7 137	Land Ch
	PART O DESCRIPTION	(2)	1000	Gho	7 X	7/2	٧.				1 (12)	
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure: 17,	,						15.40.	00
Totals			-	Job No.	-	Task Cod		nount:-				
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		7024 16	० ४		-	) (9)		IP.		J
				16			Δ	nount:-			ilangera arte h	
B) Supervi	sion Charg	jes				C		(A+B) Fo	r Not	Pavm	ent	
	A			3		Grand	Total	(A+B) FO	land	FO	11994	gorly.
Rupees in \	Words: O	000	1000	Samo	V	1-540	,,,,		× Ø	, ,		/
100	H			and the second		Su	mma	ıry			V. m. led	g , element .
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ntity Synched/ Submitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	2000 Mg 0	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2079	HH	500	OFF		14	Auto y		3 - 16 - 1	14	14	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	nber is: ( ount Nam ount Num	le: / 0	1913	970	760	ha.	e the best of m  Benefic  Benefic	y beliefs clary B	ank Nam	e with all terms and construction of the second of the sec	nditions. 13071 1000
12.9.29					4	W_		11,1	Bill C	hecked & Cleared	l On:	
	Signature	0.00			12	pproved by	200					

The state of the s	277004	
	registered with us as a freelance supplier for registered with us as a freelance supplier for sand collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 7.8.24 Valid From: 8.2.24025.8.2540b Fieldwork Mobile No: 9.501073505 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M
(Card Holder's Signature)	the treelance supplier to lacimate in the same to the	the specific request of t

Assignment letter

Emplancer Name GC pal Krushi	Job No: 20240816	Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023 - 627
707	Joh Title: 3005	Reference No:
House Address Sambalpus	Fieldwork Location:	Date: 7 . Cy. 29
odisha.	2090	The second secon
		The second secon

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
08815:00	Household - Odisha	220	30%
special in the second		pring variety.	907000003

The above stated assignment will start from 8.8.74 and end on 25.8.74 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Signature:

Date: 7.8.24	Signed in the presence of:
and second the commercial and the second	1) Witness Name: So vou't
Name of signee: Gopal Krushna Nayak	Contact number: 96744
interpretation of the control of the	Signature:
Signature: Gofala Knishna Nayak	2) Witness Name: Growtom
	Contact number: <u>9830424</u>

oile No:-	986	100	735	05	Krej C distra	1				
					Ы	- l-		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		AND A TOTAL OF
stomer's N	ama & A	ddress			grant thirth	For C	ommercia	al USC.	elai je iz sapijeljelje Pogrijski sapijeljelje	, action of the
: MARKE 6 Ground Floo ribution Statio I No.: AAECM!	T XCEL I r, Gariahat F on (CESC), K 5086D	Road, Sout olkata-700	m Dhakuna 0031	, Near Dria	e kanada ya			8825 de: mxKc	LF 2013-0	276
+91-033-40	076389			Chara	jes/Feesagal	nst Ass	ignment	sstated be	ow:	والمستحدث والمستحدث
b No: 2	0.24	ar sentil I		y Charg	Orl	ginal As	ssignmen and Date	. RAVISE	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity An Amount Payble
b No: "	0 7 7	00		.1 11 11		Number and			mr. 85- 201	
b Title:	1300	50			A CONTRACTOR	أحسن	نستلني		ing the Maria succession	
eldwork Loc	ations: <	3130	5 R /.	Pugo						
es for As							Rate	1	Amount	
ata Collec	tion Type	& Segn	nent		Qu	antity	Kare			
	ng charge									
	uitment/Co		sting							
	interview									
	interview									
5- Mode	eration/Tra	nslation,	/Transcrip	tion/Othe	ers	ычт	oral e	g lastern	al de la constitución	a -, c. s. l
									7 3260	· 00
Supervision	Charges	MAX D	20221	11700(	a 301.				7-100	1.00
122	1200	CO	man, T	· (5) [//	10011					C 100 100 100
FIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date: 5	Signatur	re: 107	7×713				70/0	20
Totals			200						7,260.0	90
A) Fees for	Assignemi			lob No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-		7,260.0	30
A) Tees to			- 3	0740	28					
B) Supervis	ion Charge	PS				Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervis	- Ion Cho. 9				Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	ent	
			20 11.	2016	<del></del>	- V	mo		Siaty	one
Rupees in V	voras:	ere	VI TN	ous	7 (A)					garana y / ol
	r miljólsá		1		Su	mma	ry			
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted	IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable i Subsequent Invoice
Number	0816	HH	s'ha	Tiao	inopy signit pronti		cha-	900 900	CO	Trading Palenting
Mumber			tioned herein	(both sides (	99131	nd correct to	the best of m	y beliefs and I agre	e with all terms and co SION ne: Of S e: 9861	inditions.

narke xcel	Executive Name:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Somo & Gh 6 7447766	65h	and high sec	the freelancer
conducting interview tesearch Data by I Date of	s and collecting of Market Xcel as polyones: 7.8.25	registered with us a data. He/She has been autier project specific Assignme Valid From: 9.8.75 to 557290 Address: This Folier to facilitate in his/her assignments.	is a freelance supplier horized to collect Marent Letter. Reference I 25.8.2 Slob Fieldw Authority Card is issued	har many Africa	2 Hear 1
ne specific requesto			and the later production	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
or a contrar province way (12)		Assignment lett	er Pharmail a	Languages and a Third of the state of	2.12.12.4
Freelancer Name 6	n Honon ja Hyanaik on bolow	Job No: 202408 16 Job Title: 30054 Fieldwork Location: 38	SR / Reference Date: 7		2P2024-0
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brief we now offer you fees below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment	for the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment ttended on. d other associated fees as mention Segment - Cente	ned hereunder, on the term	ed subject matter as and conditions  Quantity (Nos)	and explained in mentioned  Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off so		Jousehald -	- Odisha	47	110
0),55		<del>part or a least of the least o</del>		and the street of	real programs 2 miles
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary er without showing any rea	gh the device handed a device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any omployment in the Conson thereof.	and end on	task in completed assignments in complete quantity ce location should be always adule may result in non-act is not an employment but work for any other persone. The Company reserves in	and data be synceys in active and G ceptance and may t merely an assign, and that no re- ts right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
Date: 7 · 8.	24	g pagen and section of page 11 the first of	Signed in the prese	nce of:	
Name of signee:	16.110.9000	jan Passana	(2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	500000 96799	1 Ghosh 477664
Signature: C.	Pattanik	antikali mga ukur ndifta antak Makajingin ngip pili anali u Jian Makajin pilan	2) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:	2830	21 4 21
			S.B. acute.		12

PIC of the freelancer

e of the F gress:- S bile No:-	reelance Om o 773	5 5	12 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	90	Ram Issha 8	70	201	,0	asso	· 2	ow x	
a tha an an	140		∞ .		inger reke E	BILL	71					
stomer's Na: MARKET 6 Ground Floor bribution Station 1 No.: AAECM5 : +91-033-400	CESC), Ko 086D	DATA Noad, Sout olkata-700	th Dhakuria 0031	, Near Dhal	kuria Electrict		Bill No Date: Freela	o: 1		, (OL	F2014.	0420
garanga Jawa	i and	To	wards n	ny Charg	ges/Feesaç	jains	t Ass	ignment	/sstated l	elov	V:	1,11,917
b No: 2 (	No: 20240816							signmen nd Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity An
ob Title:	300	SA				4	7	S. S.	24	4	7 25.	8.24 Payble
ieldwork Loc	ations:	313	SRI	PU9,	.5				HINE 157	77	arayetta e e	9.655
ees for As					E ROS SEC							
ata Collect	tion Type	& Segr	nent	*1		Quan	tity	Rate			Amount	***
1- Briefi	ng charge	s									* 185	
2- Recru	itment/Co	ontact/Li	sting .									
3- Main	interview	•	1 1			4	ブ	110		5170.0		7 . 0
4- Main	interview	•										
	eration/Tra		/Transcrip	otion/Othe	ers							
Other Fee	s/Charg	es						-				
Supervision												
Executive	Name:	Sa	0000		hosh							
EIC Emple	oyee ID:	Date: S	Signatu	re: ///	XAI	3						
Totals		1 - 6 7			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	0.0		5	170	. 0
A) Fees for	Assignemt	-		Job No.	Task C	ode	Amo	unt:-				
			,	6	0							
B) Supervis	ion Charge	es						unt:-			8	
									Net Pay			
Rupees in V	Vords: 🗡	ove".	noc	1500	000	<i>U</i>	H	Und	900	30	ie orty	Only.
H 12401	شم بالد	200		- 2-	S	um	mar	v	12.1			0
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	ed/ C	Quantity F	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quant	ty Q	uantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
2/45	001E	HH	Sho	95:00	45	7	e'la'	- 427	45	7	4-7	Subsequent invoice
I solemnly de My PAN Ar Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE	ciare the inforceount Nun y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	mation men nber is: < count Nan count Nun 2 5	ne: Ck.	(both sides of PP 9	of the page) is true 3 5 7 8 8 8 9 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	e and co	orrect to the state of the stat	Benefic	clary Bank N clary IFSC Co	ame: ode: <	th all terms and cor	300k 00025

narket xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Samuel Ghosh  Mobile No.: 9674477664							
s is to certify that inducting interviews search Data by Mate of cation:	s and collecting Market Xcel as places and solder No. 94.5		as a freelance supplied uthorized to collect Mannent Letter. Reference to 258.29Job Field s Authority Card is issue	No: lwork ed on	newanty			
		v 1 - 2 2 2 1115	ali se se kudwi i	Ins 46 (Card H	older's Signature			
. or some skales ka		Assignment le	etter	and control of the co	and the second of the			
reelancer Name  Jouse Address  Sa  Colors ha		Job No: 70 7408  Job Title: 3005  Fieldwork Location: 36	Referent Date:	7.8.29				
	efing which you had for the assignment	i attended on. and other associated fees as men						
Data Collectio		Segment - Cer	iter in a to 5 complete	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)			
offs n	L /	Louseheld	- Odisho	58	110			
that data collected in the assignment in part/ful freelancer, and you as	nugh the device handene device is sent direct the above stated brieff Il without any further the free to pursue any	and end on	evice location should be alve chedule may result in non- his is not an employment or work for any other per	ty and data be sync ways in active and G acceptance and ma but merely an assi son, and that no re	ed on daily basis PS be captured by y to rejection of gnment to you a quest from you			

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 7. 8. 24

Name of signee: Jodondona Mohanly

Signature: 7-Mohonty

## Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Some & Ghosh Contact number: 967977669 Signature:

2) Witness Name: Chout am Sarksun Contact number: 9830424991

Signature:

e of the dress:-	he Freela Sa a	ncer:-	700	9.00	19.0	ho	201	500	19			
Pupy		A 1		7			La Link	F 11.25	un viing			1.1
Customer's  6 : MARI  -36 Ground F  Distribution St  AN No.: AAEC  7h.: +91-033	KET XCE Floor, Gariat Pation (CESC CM5086D	L DATA	MATRI outh Dhaki	IX PVT. I uria, Near Dh	.TD. akuria Electi		For C		r professional	s KOLF?		-0407
11,, +31-000	40070303			- Cha	and Food	eagair	net Ass	ianmen	/sstated	below:		77, 42-4
Towards my Charges/Fees						Orio	ginal As umber a	signmer and Date	t Rev	ised Assig	Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
lob Title:	30	050	<b>/</b>			5	9	3. g.	29	3 7	150	D 2 7
Fieldwork L	ocations:	3 13	SK	/PC	1915		23.5	- 2 - 4				
Fees for I	Assignm	ent			,	T			<u> </u>	4	Amount	
Data Colle	ction Ty	pe & Seg	gment			Qua	ntity	Rate				
1- Brie	efing char	ges	,			ļ			_			
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/	Listing						-	63	0/	00
3- Mai	n intervie	w -	7			5	8	110	<del></del>	0 9	00	
4- Mai	in intervie	w-							-			
	deration/1 pecify)			iption/Oth	ers				: 1.20	one pain		
Other Fe	es/Char	ges				T						
Supervisio	n Charges					<u> </u>						
Executiv	e Name:	50	000 0	6,7	0511	2	-					
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire: ///	1 41	9_				62	00	0.00
Totals			-				A COMMON AND	9 500 II 2000 May 2		0 0	0	
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt	· ·	Job No.		Code	Amo	unt:-				
				16			Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervi:	sion Charg	jes	ليسا				Section			*		
	110 . 5		100		T 14				Net Pay		0-0	
Rupees in \	Words: く	SOX (	Tho	050 01	0 119	100	NO	000 S	d N	CANG	One	9.
-,		1 - 5				Sum	nmar	y	15	3007		er om de er de l Les folk da fi
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		Quantity R QC and Ag	lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quan Accepted		Paidinthis oice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
t er frésiger i de Georgephilips	0916	HH	ha	In in	59	?.	<u> </u>	Д.Т. У Т	5	9 5	9	- <u>-</u> i
Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	/ Bank Acc / Bank Acc	ount Nam ount Num	e: 79 3	ponds	nu I	,,,,,	1000	Benefic	ciary Bank (	agree with all to Name: 9 Sode: 5/9	1110	nditions. Bant g
J. mohonti 12 9 24					$/\!$				Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(Signature & Date) Approv						with date						

narke zcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Ol Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Sa on A Ghosh Mobile No.: 9 C 744 77664	khla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of I  Location:	registered with us as a freelance registered with us as a freelance registered with us as a freelance and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected as per project specific Assignment Letter. Resister: 7.5.75 Valid From: 9.5.76 to 25.8.79 July Mobile No: 7.5.79 O 0.576 Address: This Authority Card the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	eference No: ob Fieldwork	p.e.mshre.
		dia ji kiri≱n	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	1	an are the beautiful and the
150	akash 1 20040316	Freelancer Code:	MXKOLF2024-

House Address MISS 1970	Job Title: (3 005 A	Freelancer Code: MX KO LF 2029 - DY Reference No: Date: ヺ・S・ 2・9
Line of Control of the Control		Color Appeal or to how to

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
0810500	Household-Odisha	39	110
	and the second second second second	er lotaplace X de	maket - 1

The above stated assignment will start from numbers'quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

without showing any reason thereof.	and the second of the second o
solemnly declare the information mentioned lerms and conditions.	herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 7. 8. 24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: 1900 LOSH	Chandra 1) Witness Name: Samit Ghosh mishon Contact number: 9672477664
	Signature:
Signature: P.C. Mishra.	2) Witness Name: Govform Sovysm
C. Wallet	Contact number: 9830424991
og i mente di 1900 della d I della d I della d	Signature:

hisha.	מדו במים	Ina M	2564976	2	
1000	BILL	general de si	Fig. 7. Tri		
			Use:	manut est 1" fel.	du ang
. LTD. Dhakuria Electric	Bil	II No: 18	82602	Aur all rate	-0421
arges/Fees					
	Origina	l Assignment	Revised Numbe	Assignment	Quantity And Amount Payble
	3 9	8.9.79	7/11 3 ···	9 75.8	7.79
1975				2W 775, -/16	
7 1					
	Quanti	ty Rate	<b></b>	Amount	
			-		
7				1.000	2.00
5	3	9 110	1	4 2 90	
			-		
Others			<u> </u>		eres e
	L		4		
'hack					
MADI	2				pille, a company
MACSA	3			4290	) . 00
10/ ~ 4.1		Amount:-		4290	00
10/ ~ 4.1	<i>'3</i>	Amount:-		4290	) . 00
No. Tasi		* * * .		4290	) . 00
No. Task	k Code	Amount:-	Net Payme		) . 00
No. Task	k Code	Amount:- tal (A+B) For		nt	Oplu.
No. Task	rand Tot	Amount:- tal (A+B) For		nt	only.
No. Task	k Code	Amount:- tal (A+B) For		nt	Only.
No. Task	rand Tot  Sumi	Amount:- tal (A+B) For		nt	Oscly.  Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
No. Task  2908  G  Sociol (  Date lection Type Submitty S  Submitt	rand Tot  Twc  Sumi  ynched/ Qi itted   QC	Amount:- tal (A+B) For  // U 07 0  mary  uantity Rejectedby C and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Owly.  Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Date Ilection Quantity Submit	rand Tot  Sumi  ynched/ Quitted IQC	Amount:- tal (A+B) For MICHOCO mary  uantity Rejectedby c and Agreed by me  proced to the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 9	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  3 9  e with all terms and control of the control of	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Date Ilection Quantity Submit	rand Tot  Sumi  ynched/ Quitted IQC	Amount:- tal (A+B) For MICHOCO mary  uantity Rejectedby c and Agreed by me  proced to the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 9  y beliefs and I agreed agr	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  3 9  e with all terms and control of the control of	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  onditions.
	LTD. Dhakuria Electric	BILL  Fo Dhakuria Electrict  Bi Da Fr  arges/Feesagainst  Origina Numb  3 9  Quanti  Others	BILL  For Commercial  Bill No: 186 Date: / 8.6 Freelancer Code  larges/Feesagainst Assignment/s  Original Assignment Number and Date  3 9 9 9.9.79  Quantity Rate  3 9 110  Others	For Commercial Use:  Bill No: 1882602 Freelancer Code: MKKO  Marges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below  Original Assignment Number and Date  Quantity Rate  Quantity Rate  3 9 110  Others	For Commercial Use:  Bill No: 18826029 Freelancer Code: MXKOLF2024  Parages/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  3 9 5.9.79 3 9 75.8  Quantity Rate Amount  3 9 110 9 2 9 6  Others

See.

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer marke xcel Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: derilla lahalh Mobile No.: 7674477664. This is to certify that COURISH GHOSH registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 1.09.24 Valid From: 1.09.15 to 15.09.14 Job Fieldwork Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature) Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Sou RISH GHOSH Job No: 20240818

House Address Kinney, Kannoth Job Title: BCOSt.

Fieldwork Location: B-D-SR

Freelancer Code: MX KOLP 2023 - 03

Reference No:

Date: 07-08-24.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline.	635R/A-4:	290	10 m
		er sesenta s	·p·ster

The above stated assignment will start from 4900 and end on 2500 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 67 - 6 8	LA MANAGE AND MANAGE AND
Name of signee:	SOURISH GHOSH
Military III of the s	rentasian en si bije samplera venta.
Signature:	ourish Shoth.

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Sweet Sheeth
Contact number: 967447760
Signature:

2) Witness Name: Grown Salkovi Contact number: 98304 24 991

Signature:

					v, Hoo	ILL i					
istomers	ame & A	ddress	ATDIV	DVT LT	122.22	The same of	r Commercial	Use:		na tentiliri. Anglika	
ro: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  -36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrical istribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031  AN No.: AAECM5086D  h.: +91-033-40076389						Bill No: 18837. Date: 02-99. Freelancer Code: MXKeLF2018-6300					
		Toy	vards r	ny Charg	es/Feesag		\ssignment/			10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
ob No: 240240816						riginal	l Assignment er and Date	Revised	Assignment or and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
ob Title: 130084						9	لے ایوا رکد آنے	dung trulif "	Ling duer very good of 1911 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
eldwork Loc			REF. I						DOLLAR THE STATE OF THE STATE O		
ees for Assignment							- F-N-		Amount		
Pata Collection Type & Segment					9	Quantity Rate			Amount		
1- Briefi	ng charge	s									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing											
	interview		1 1								
	interview			- 10th	_	20 10		0	2200.00		
			S Ladie	iption/Other	ineh.	220	a. 25 C	1	7		
Other Fee		es									
Supervision Executive			200	mit 47	with						
EXECUTIVE	vee ID:	Date: S	Signatu	ire: MK	715				7 200.	00	
Totals	7,55								2,400		
A) Face for Assignemt Job No. Task						Code Amount:-					
252408%											
B) Supervision Charges						Amount:-					
Gr						TWO WAS ON Y					
Rupees in V	Vords:	wo.	How	Send	and of	WE	mas	1 Ket - 1	m.		
	1.17	1,144			S	umn	nary			40.00	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type	Quantity Syncho Submitted		antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
<b>J</b>	, 40,	1 1	C.		220		- 1	220	220		
My PAN A	count Nun y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: So	JP 60 1 VRIS4	the page) is true 1 <b>2</b> 33 h 6 HOSU 09 290	<u>}</u>			e with all terms and ne: Indiana.	conditions.  1 Bould 30 B5 99	